STAMP - Activity Detail

New Search Help using this report

703 Case Ave

Click $\underline{\text{here}}$ to access other applications using this address - GISmo, MapIT, and Ramsey County Info

Run Date: 11/07/23 07:51 AM

Folder 23 015074 In Date: 02/16/23 Issued Date: 02/17/23

ID#: Status:

Finaled **Expiry Date:** 08/16/23 **Closed:** 02/28/23

PG - Plumbing/Gasfitting/Inside Water Piping - Plumbing/Inside Water (All) - Residential

Type: Replace

Description:

Replace one (1) gas water heater

Condition

Effective February 29, 2016, the Department of Safety and Inspections (DSI) will expire plumbing permits where work has been suspended or abandoned (no progress recorded by DSI) for more than 180 days. Permit holders may request a one time 180 day extension, in writing, prior to the expiration of the permit.

Comment:

02/17/2023: 02/17/2023 Permit emailed via fee procedure to: permits@championplumbing.net **02/17/2023**: 02/17/2023 Permit emailed via fee procedure to: permits@championplumbing.net **02/17/2023**: 02/17/2023 Permit emailed via fee procedure to: permits@championplumbing.net **02/18/2023**: 02/18/2023 Issued Plumbing emailed to Contractor: permits@championplumbing.net

Document:

Permit: Permit Document emailed on 17-FEB-23 - Generated: 02/17/2023 - Sent: 02/17/2023 Permit: Permit Document emailed on 17-FEB-23 - Generated: 02/17/2023 - Sent: 02/17/2023 Permit: Permit Document emailed on 17-FEB-23 - Generated: 02/17/2023 - Sent: 02/17/2023

* Note: Clicking on above document links may not reflect the exact formatting of the original document.

People:

Owner:

Clement Marriott 703 Case Ave

St Paul MN 55106-3703

Contractor:

Champion Plumbing LLC 3670 Dodd Rd Suite 100 St Paul MN 55123-1339

651-365-1340

permits@championplumbing.net

Property:

703 CASE AVE, PIN: 292922140139

Info Value:

Owner's First/Last Name: Clement Marriott Owner's Address: 703 Case Avenue East Owner's City/State/Zip: Saint Paul, MN 55106 Owner's Phone # w/Area Code: (612) 220-5423

Penalty Fee: No # of Dwelling Units: 1

Initial Fee: Yes

Estimated Value of Work: \$1,200.00

Addition to Permit: No Inside Water Piping?: No

Water Heater: 1

Contractor Name: Champion Plumbing LLC

Fee:

Surcharge A: \$1.00 - Paid in Full: Yes - Payment Type: VISA - Payment Date: 02/17/2023 Water Heater: \$79.00 - Paid in Full: Yes - Payment Type: VISA - Payment Date: 02/17/2023

MAIN-Plumbing Inspection

Assigned To: Zellmer, Paul

Closed: 02/27/23

Result:

02/27/2023: Final - Water heater ok vent ok

Web Application Review-Plumbing

Closed: 02/17/23

Result: **02/17/2023**: Approved to Pay